& unck Time Special

Lunch: Mon ~ Fri 11.30am ~ 2.30pm
tncludes salad, rice e méso soup

Chicken Teriyaki Set
Beef Teriyaki Set
Fish Teriyaki Set
Salmon Teriyaki Set
Katsudon Set
Oyakodon Set

Tori Katsu Set
Unadon Set

Pork Bulgogi Set

Vegefable Roll Set
Chicken Roll Set
California Roll set
Assorted Sushi Set
Tuna Sashimi Set
Salmon Sashimi Set
Assorted Sashimi Set
Salmondon Set
Chirashi Set

Vegetable Tempura Set
Assorted Tempura Set
Vegetable Tempura Udon Set
Assorted Tempura Udon Set
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Gresﬁ Tea Ice Cream >
Sesami Seed Ice Cre

Bla
Vanilla Ice Cream

$16.90
$18.90
$15.90
$18.90
$19.90
$19.90
$17.90
$25.90
$20.90

$12.90
$15.90
$15.90
$25.90
$23.90
$23.90
$23.90
$25.90
$25.90

$17.90
$21.90
$17.90
$21.90

( Teppan yaki

Japanese style hot plate grilled dish with garlic
and onion, served with fresh salad at the side.

g'et Menu

Includes salad, rice and miso soup

Chicken Teriyaki $22.90
Beef Teriyaki $26.90 Chicken $23.90
Fish Teriyaki $21.90 cooked with feriyaki Sauce
Salmon Teriyaki $26.90 Beef $26.90
Unadon feeg $28.90 served with mustard Sauce
Ton Katsu fporky $22.90 :’m%g}g Beef $Market Pricg
Tori Katsu fickn)  $22.90 Fish $22.90
Agedashi/Teriyaki Tofu $20.90 served with vinegar Sauce
Tori Karage $22.90 Salmon $27.90 ﬁ#
Katsudon fehicken) $22.90 served with vinegar Sauce
Oyakodon [cicken) $22.90 Tuna $25.90
. d with vinegar Sauce

Pork Bulgogi 24.90 serve
Chirashi . $ Prawn $30.90

SN s ot $27.90 served with vinegar Sauce
Salmon Don jraw safmonj  $27.90 Scallop $34.90
Tekka Don juw tuna/ $27.90 served with vinegar Sauce
Chicken Katsu Curry  $24.90 Lobster [1/2] $Markeft Price
Pork Katsu Curry $24.90 served with vinegar Sauce T

’ hol L

Fish Katsu Curry $24.90 e X
Vegetable Curry $20.90 &"4@[

( Tempura

Green Salad  fsmall) $4.90
Assorted Tempura $192.90 [Large] $10,90
if;‘:?;bff:h' o cania Seaweed Salad $8.90
Prawn Tempura $19.90 Bciopus Salad $9.90
Sprawns & 3vegetables Hanami Special Salad $19.90
Vegetable Tempura  $12.90 Salmon & Avocado Salad $19.90
dvegerables Tuna & Avocado Salad ~ $19.90
Chicken Katsu Salad $18.90
{ Wdon - %
Assorted Tempura Udon Wl &fdé disk
Prawn Tempura Udon
Vegetable Tempura Udon $18.9 Rice $3.00
Beef Udon $18.90 Miso Soup $3.50
Chicken Udon $16.90 Pickles $5.00
Plain Udon $10.00

Al prices include G.5.7. o are sulject to change witfout notice.
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685¢ Beauffort Street Mount Lawley WA 6050
ABN 67 120 429 656
Tel 9371 9855

Fully Licenced & B.Y.0.(Wine Only)
EFTPOS Facility(min. $20)

Booking on line
www. hanami. net.au

ANAM!

japanese restaurant

I-q
S
B
§
3
N
N

.,_{;_‘«} v ;:.f._.
.czg :
*E8" -
a i"l §°* 7 i
- Trading Hours
f : Mon ~ Fri

71:30am ~ 2:30pm
Dinner: Mon ~ Sun =
5:30pm ~ 10:00pm

ﬂﬁﬁcﬁa&&_y Dinner only or Closed




| (Entree ( Sashimi ( Party Pack

5 pleces 10 pieces

Edamame $7.90 Assorted / Tuna / Salmon Cucumber Roll $6.90 $12.90 fit ®oll onls
; L ushi on.

S0y bean in pod with salt Avocado Roll $7.90 $14.90 - & Y
Lotus Root Chips $8.90 Small [9 pieces] $19.90 Tamago Roll $7.90 $14.90 - i

; . . A 50 pieces 80.00
. sty Medium [14 pieces]  $27.90 Vegetable Roll $7.90 $14.90 = g g
Vegetable Korokke $7.90 Large [18 pieces] $35.90 . . . - . .
deep fried masthed potato Can Tuna Roll $7.90 $14.90 : California Roll,
Spring Roll $9.90 Raw Tuna Roll $890 $1690 : Chicken Roll,
vegetarian spring rolls 0/, s 5 Salmon Roll $8.50 $16.90 . 5 Salmon Roll,
:mg Gyoza $9.90 yen California Roll $9.90 $18.90 Can Tuna Roll &
Prawn Gyoza $9.90 Tamago /egy/ Chficken keA 9.0 $16.70 Co.f;-fomra .
prawn dumpling Tuna Chicken Katsu Roll $10.90 $19.90 Tobiko Roll
Yaki Tori $14.90 Salmon Tempura Prawn Roll  $10.90 $20.90
M;‘mm s Hamachi petow taiy
Beef Tataki 14.90 Tobiko fuviar .
dightly grilled Geef with vinegar sauce Unagi [;7 &;‘Wﬁi‘e Rpﬂ" Nigiri onbs

. on

g’fi’; Tafg::  ance $14.90 Prawn 5pieces 10 pieces : 4 4

? . Scallop California Roll w/ ?}mo $11.90 8_;2_&9;? e Small (25 pieces] $75.00
Tako Yaki $10.90 Aburi Nigird Prawm Katsu Roll 353_ 90
octopus balls (partially top grilled | 3 - Large [35pieces] $95.00
Prawn Katsu $15.90 Unagi ROl et sesame seed] $24.90 P
e e Teriyaki Salmon Roll
i broadirumbis | y v S $23.90
QOyster Katsu $15.90 : . Smoked Salmon Roll |
oo FrinCopenis cousalt i Rrkadininle @-ﬁ‘aﬂe[ Sushi ) . 43,90 Sushi roll + Niairi
Scallop Katsu $17.90 _ — Spicy Tuna Roll e tune] $23.90 4
deep fried scallops coated in pleces - Spfder Roll [roft shell crab, 24.90
bnaderumti S $33.90 bl A $24.9 Small (30 pieces] $75.00
Tori Karage $14.90 Rapture ROl jeempura prawn, $24.90
crispy deep fried chichen  caviar, wrapped witk salfnon] Large [40 pieces] $95.00

Salmon Tray _ $33.90 Rainbow Roll $24.90
Agedashi Tofu $92.90 Scallop Roll
Teriyaki Tofu $9.920
tofu with Teriyaky sauce
Hiyayako $7.90 ; g i e
colt tof O’a&/imz Bibimbab 4~  $23.90
i $20.20 ' Mized Rice **Qucks sorted by chef's choice
qu‘f Saba $12.90 O&Mﬂ@ topped with vegetables, ; **Possible to choose the combination of your taste
2 pieces caviar, and

Soﬂ S.he" CrOb $ J 9. 90 Ebi Temak" $F4.9O raw funa or salmon (Mﬁ Ww
with watsrmelon o coriandér T i ki Saurce : chilly paste
Mini Tako $ 12.90 una lema $ 14.90 [gochujang] ** Please try GZ'F&C! 07&7]5!@2!72}‘ ﬂmﬁ
marinaded aby octopus, cold serve Salmon Temaki $14.90 1 day in advance.

Served with Miso Soup

California Temaki  $14.90 -— Thank you!




